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Georgia Public Health Association
2025 Conference Registration Fee Schedule

Below is the fee schedule for General Conference Attendees and Exhibitors of the Georgia Public Health
Association’s 95" Annual Meeting & Conference along with registration deadlines.

General Registration Type Registration Options Early Bird Rate Conference Rate
(Ends March 31, 2025)
Member Full Conference 350.00 405.00
One Day* 240.00 270.00
Non-Member Full Conference 430.00 490.00
One Day* 325.00 350.00
Career Development Member Full Conference 165.00 195.00
One Day* 110.00 130.00
Honorary Member Full Conference 350.00 405.00
One Day* 240.00 270.00
Honorary Member Retired Full Conference 165.00 195.00
One Day* 110.00 130.00
Retired Member Full Conference 165.00 195.00
One Day* 110.00 130.00
Sellers-McCroan Luncheon Only Sellers-McCroan 70.00 70.00
Awards Breakfast Only Awards Breakfast® 70.00 70.00

*  Registrants will have the option to select Wednesday, Thursday or Friday as one-day options.
@ This option is also available for guests of award recipients. All other rates listed above apply if the guest
wishes to attend other portions of the conference.

Exhibitor Registration Type Registration Options Early Bird Rate Conference
gEnds March 31, 20252 Rate
Commercial Exhibitor 10° X 10’ Space  1,100.00 1,250.00
Additional Registrations $250/ea. — Max. 4 2 Registrations
Non-Profit Exhibitor 10> X 10’ Space 600.00 750.00
Additional Registrations $250/ea. — Max. 4 1 Registration

ALL presenters, speakers, moderators, volunteers, etc. must register for the conference,
even if fees are paid by sections. UNLESS ANNOUNCED, THERE WILL BE NO
ONSITE REGISTRATIONS FOR THIS CONFERENCE.

Registration Questions? Contact patrina@gapha.org.
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